
RoadSchool
County  Title I Total 

Amount 
 Roads (70%)  Schools (30%) 

Ada 2,845.07$            1,991.55$             853.52$              
Adams 606,460.88$        424,522.62$        181,938.26$      
Bannock 91,843.56$          64,290.49$           27,553.07$        
Bear Lake 192,611.87$        134,828.31$        57,783.56$        
Benewah 67,562.11$          47,293.48$           20,268.63$        
Blaine 41,672.71$          29,170.90$           12,501.81$        
Boise 789,030.93$        552,321.65$        236,709.28$      
Bonner 591,744.93$        414,221.45$        177,523.48$      
Bonneville 250,792.52$        175,554.76$        75,237.76$        
Boundary 797,851.20$        558,495.84$        239,355.36$      
Butte 203,653.08$        142,557.16$        61,095.92$        
Camas 251,000.71$        175,700.50$        75,300.21$        
Caribou 294,753.00$        206,327.10$        88,425.90$        
Cassia 223,328.80$        156,330.16$        66,998.64$        
Clark 285,501.66$        199,851.16$        85,650.50$        
Clearwater 1,139,790.83$     797,853.58$        341,937.25$      
Custer 1,277,412.22$     894,188.55$        383,223.67$      
Elmore 938,486.09$        656,940.26$        281,545.83$      
Franklin 112,809.43$        78,966.60$           33,842.83$        
Fremont 449,424.96$        314,597.47$        134,827.49$      
Gem 69,150.42$          48,405.29$           20,745.13$        
Idaho 5,513,853.83$     3,859,697.68$     1,654,156.15$   
Kootenai 331,851.84$        232,296.29$        99,555.55$        
Latah 150,244.25$        105,170.98$        45,073.28$        
Lemhi 1,351,644.45$     946,151.12$        405,493.34$      
Lewis 5.16$                   3.61$                     1.55$                  
Madison 73,715.84$          51,601.09$           22,114.75$        
Nez Perce 2,515.93$            1,761.15$             754.78$              
Oneida 87,626.04$          61,338.23$           26,287.81$        
Power 36,817.00$          25,771.90$           11,045.10$        
Shoshone 2,330,824.89$     1,631,577.42$     699,247.47$      
Teton 68,724.08$          48,106.86$           20,617.22$        
Twin Falls 81,260.66$          56,882.46$           24,378.20$        
Valley 1,388,959.43$     972,271.60$        416,687.83$      
Washington 157,651.58$        110,356.11$        47,295.47$        

20,253,421.96$   14,177,395.37$   6,076,026.59$   



SRS Post 2019
County  Full Payment 

Base Amount 
Title I %  Title I Amount Title II %  Title II Amount Title III %  Title III 

Amount 
Ada 2,845.07$           100 2,845.07$           0 -$                 0 -$                 
Adams 713,483.39$       85 606,460.88$       10 71,348.34$       5 35,674.17$       
Bannock 114,804.45$       80 91,843.56$         20 22,960.89$       0 -$                 
Bear Lake 226,602.19$       85 192,611.87$       15 33,990.32$       0 -$                 
Benewah 67,562.11$         100 67,562.11$         0 -$                 0 -$                 
Blaine 52,090.89$         80 41,672.71$         20 10,418.18$       0 -$                 
Boise 928,271.68$       85 789,030.93$       8 74,261.73$       7 64,979.02$       
Bonner 739,681.15$       80 591,744.93$       15 110,952.17$     5 36,984.05$       
Bonneville 295,050.02$       85 250,792.52$       12 35,406.00$       3 8,851.50$         
Boundary 938,648.47$       797,851.20$       140,797.27$     -$                 
Butte 239,591.86$       85 203,653.08$       15 35,938.78$       0 -$                 
Camas 295,294.95$       85 251,000.71$       15 44,294.24$       0 -$                 
Caribou 346,768.24$       85 294,753.00$       8 27,741.46$       7 24,273.78$       
Cassia 262,739.76$       85 223,328.80$       15 39,410.96$       0 -$                 
Clark 335,884.31$       85 285,501.66$       15 50,382.65$       0 -$                 
Clearwater 1,340,930.39$    1,139,790.83$    187,730.25$     13,409.31$       
Custer 1,502,837.90$    85 1,277,412.22$    8 120,227.03$     7 105,198.65$     
Elmore 1,104,101.28$    85 938,486.09$       15 165,615.19$     0 -$                 
Franklin 141,011.79$       80 112,809.43$       20 28,202.36$       0 -$                 
Fremont 561,781.20$       80 449,424.96$       20 112,356.24$     0 -$                 
Gem 86,438.03$         80 69,150.42$         20 17,287.61$       0 -$                 
Idaho 6,486,886.85$    85 5,513,853.83$    8 518,950.95$     7 454,082.07$     
Kootenai 390,413.93$       85 331,851.84$       15 58,562.09$       0 -$                 
Latah 176,757.94$       85 150,244.25$       15 26,513.69$       0 -$                 
Lemhi 1,689,555.55$    80 1,351,644.45$    15 253,433.33$     5 84,477.77$       
Lewis 5.16$                  100 5.16$                  0 -$                 0 -$                 
Madison 86,724.52$         85 73,715.84$         8 6,937.96$         7 6,070.72$         
Nez Perce 2,515.93$           100 2,515.93$           0 -$                 0 -$                 
Oneida 103,089.46$       85 87,626.04$         15 15,463.42$       0 -$                 
Power 36,817.00$         100 36,817.00$         0 -$                 0 -$                 
Shoshone 2,742,146.94$    85 2,330,824.89$    8 219,371.76$     7 191,950.29$     
Teton 80,851.86$         85 68,724.08$         15 12,127.78$       0 -$                 
Twin Falls 81,260.66$         100 81,260.66$         0 -$                 0 -$                 
Valley 1,634,069.92$    85 1,388,959.43$    8 130,725.59$     7 114,384.90$     
Washington 185,472.45$       85 157,651.58$       15 27,820.87$       0 -$                 

23,992,987.30$  20,253,421.96$  2,599,229.11$  1,140,336.23$  
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